Drywall Screws
Used to secure plasterboard to timber stud work.
Note: Partially threaded from 60mm.
Used to secure plasterboard to wall/ceiling track systems
with a max of 0.6mm thickness.
Note: Partially threaded from 60mm.
Used to secure plasterboard to wall/ceiling track systems
with a max of 0.6mm thickness.
Note: Partially threaded from 60mm.
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Driver
Bit
Size
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX (DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
00025DRYC 3.5 x 25 PH2 1,000 16 384
00032DRYC 3.5 x 32 PH2 1,000 12 324
00035DRYC 3.5 x 35 PH2 1,000 12 288
00038DRYC 3.5 x 38 PH2 1,000 12 288
00042DRYC 3.5 x 42 PH2 1,000 9 216
00045DRYC 3.5 x 45 PH2 1,000 8 192
00050DRYC 3.5 x 50 PH2 1,000 6 144
00055DRYC 3.5 x 55 PH2 500 12 288
00060DRYC 3.5 x 60 PH2 500 12 288
00065DRYC 4.2 x 65 PH2 500 8 192
00075DRYC 4.2 x 75 PH2 500 8 192
00100DRYC 4.8 x 100 PH2 500 6 144
TYPE - DRY                                                                                                          SUB TYPE - DRY02
BOX OF 200
00025DRYCS 3.5 x 25 PH2 200 75 1,800
00032DRYCS 3.5 x 32 PH2 200 50 1,200
00038DRYCS 3.5 x 38 PH2 200 35 840
00042DRYCS 3.5 x 42 PH2 200 35 840
00050DRYCS 3.5 x 50 PH2 200 35 840
00075DRYCS 4.2 x 75 PH2 200 16 384
TYPE - DRY                                                                                                          SUB TYPE - DRY02
TUB (DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
00032DRYCT 3.5 x 32 PH2 2,000 20 -
00038DRYCT 3.5 x 38 PH2 1,500 20 -
TYPE - DRY                                                                                                         SUB TYPE - DRY02
TIMBAG
00032DRYCB 3.5 x 32 PH2 400 5 600
00038DRYCB 3.5 x 38 PH2 350 5 600
00050DRYCB 3.5 x 50 PH2 250 5 600
TYPE - BAG                                                                                                         SUB TYPE - BAG08
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Driver
Bit
Size
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX (DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
00025DRY 3.5 x 25 PH2 1,000 16 384
00032DRY 3.5 x 32 PH2 1,000 12 324
00035DRY 3.5 x 35 PH2 1,000 12 288
00038DRY 3.5 x 38 PH2 1,000 12 288
00042DRY 3.5 x 42 PH2 1,000 9 216
00045DRY 3.5 x 45 PH2 1,000 8 192
00050DRY 3.5 x 50 PH2 1,000 6 144
00055DRY 3.5 x 55 PH2 500 12 288
00060DRY 3.5 x 60 PH2 500 12 288
00065DRY 4.2 x 65 PH2 500 8 192
00075DRY 4.2 x 75 PH2 500 8 192
00090DRY 4.8 x 90 PH2 500 6 144
00100DRY 4.8 x 100 PH2 500 6 144
TYPE - DRY                                                                                                         SUB TYPE - DRY01
BOX OF 200
00025DRYS 3.5 x 25 PH2 200 75 1,800
00032DRYS 3.5 x 32 PH2 200 50 1,200
00038DRYS 3.5 x 38 PH2 200 35 840
00042DRYS 3.5 x 42 PH2 200 35 840
00045DRYS 3.5 x 45 PH2 200 35 840
00050DRYS 3.5 x 50 PH2 200 35 840
00060DRYS 3.5 x 60 PH2 200 15 540
00065DRYS 4.2 x 65 PH2 200 16 384
00075DRYS 4.2 x 75 PH2 200 16 384
00100DRYS 4.8 x 100 PH2 200 16 384
TYPE - DRS                                                                                                          SUB TYPE - DRS01
TUB (DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
00032DRYT 3.5 x 32 PH2 2,000 20 -
00038DRYT 3.5 x 38 PH2 1,500 20 -
TYPE - DRY                                                                                                          SUB TYPE - DRY01
TIMBAG
00032DRYB 3.5 x 32 PH2 400 5 600
00038DRYB 3.5 x 38 PH2 350 5 600
00042DRYB 3.5 x 42 PH2 320 5 600
00050DRYB 3.5 x 50 PH2 250 5 600
00060DRYB 3.5 x 60 PH2 200 5 600
00075DRYB 4.2 x 75 PH2 130 5 600
00090DRYB 4.8 x 90 PH2 70 5 600
TYPE - BAG                                                                                                         SUB TYPE - BAG09
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Driver
Bit
Size
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX (DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
00025DRYZ 3.5 x 25 PH2 1,000 16 384
00032DRYZ 3.5 x 32 PH2 1,000 12 324
00035DRYZ 3.5 x 35 PH2 1,000 12 288
00038DRYZ 3.5 x 38 PH2 1,000 12 288
00042DRYZ 3.5 x 42 PH2 1,000 9 216
00045DRYZ 3.5 x 45 PH2 1,000 8 192
00050DRYZ 3.5 x 50 PH2 1,000 6 144
00055DRYZ 3.5 x 55 PH2 500 12 288
00060DRYZ 3.5 x 60 PH2 500 12 288
00065DRYZ 4.2 x 65 PH2 500 8 192
00075DRYZ 4.2 x 75 PH2 500 8 192
00090DRYZ 4.8 x 90 PH2 500 6 144
00100DRYZ 4.8 x 100 PH2 500 6 144
00125DRYZ 4.8 x 125 PH2 100 18 432
00150DRYZ 4.8 x 150 PH2 100 18 432
TYPE - DRY                                                                                                          SUB TYPE - DRY01
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Driver
Bit
Size
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX (DRIVER BIT INCLUDED)
00125DRYCY 4.8 x 125 PH2 100 18 432
00150DRYCY 4.8 x 150 PH2 100 18 432
TYPE - DRY                                                                                                          SUB TYPE - DRY02
Coarse Thread Screw Fine Thread Screw
Black Phosphate Black Phosphate Zinc
Yellow
Drywall
Bracket
Page 225
C O R R O S I O N  R AT I N G
1 2 3 4 5
Clean, dry & low humidity
environments
PHILLIPS EN 14566
TIMBER STUD WORK
C O R R O S I O N  R AT I N G
1 2 3 4 5
Clean, dry & low humidity
environments
PHILLIPS EN 14566
METAL STUD WORK
C O R R O S I O N  R AT I N G
1 2 3 4 5
Clean, dry & low humidity
environments
PHILLIPS EN 14566
METAL STUD WORK
Screws
36